
 Summer Menu
   Island Latte

(coconut & vanilla w/ coconut cream

cold foam)

Mixed Berry Cobbler Latte

(strawberry, blackberry, vanilla,

cinnamon powder) 

 

Pina Colada Mocktail

(coconut, pineapple, non alcoholic

rum flavoring, and cream, sparkling

or regular)

Mango Peach Refresher

(sparkling water lightly sweetened

with mango syrup, peach puree)

Strawberry Peach Lemonade

(strawberry and peach puree with

lemonade, sparkling or regular.

Pineapple Coconut Matcha Lemonade

(matcha and lemonade with pineapple

and coconut syrup)

White Coconut Vanilla Iced Tea

(white coconut creme tea, sweetened

with vanilla)

$7.50

$6.50

$4.50

$4.00

$5.00

$6.00

$4.50


